
 
     

GOVT OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

NAYANTARA BUILDING (5TH FLOOR) 
SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022 

 
 

RESULT  
07/12/2017 

 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/001 dated 15th November 2017, the 
names of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Manager-Hospitality Operations (Nos of Posts 
01) on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

SL 
No Name Fathers Name Contact No Email ID 

1 
Abhijit Namata   9078811923 

7766007247 abhijitbisu@rediffmail.com 

2 
Amarendra Talukdar Baneswar Talukdar 7575962391 amartalukdar375@gmail.com 

3 
Atanu Bhattacharya Arun Bhattacharya 

9512742934, 
8160846609 , 
9830882891 

atanubhattacharya230@gmail.c
om 

4 Avdhesh Kumar Kapil Deo Singh 8210738983 avdhesh83kumar@gmail.com 

5 
Bharati Deka Gogoi Krishna 

Gogoi(husband) 7896291706 bharatidekagogoi@gmail.com 

6 Bobby Borah     bobbyborah@gmail.com 

7 
Chaitanya  R. 

Dhakulkar   9890370170 chaitanyadhakulkar@gmail.com 

8 Chumi Sarma Anup Mishra 9957091613 chumi001@gmail.com 

9 
Debashis Ganguly Lt. Biswanath Ganguly 8777573236 

8296162010 debashis.ganguly@yahoo.com 

10 
Deepsikha Goswami Gajendra Goswami 9707228878 mailme.deepsikha@rediffmail.c

om 

11 
Ditya prakash Nagendra Prasad Singh 7992484103 dityaprakash@yahoo.com 

12 
Gautam Kumar 

Prasad   7007388614 gautam_kumak84@yahoo.com 

13 Hema Lathaa D R Christopher 7416020260 lathaa2109@gmail.com 

14 
Indrajit Kumar Saikia Lakhi Kanta Saikia 7578809750 indrajitkumarsaikia@gmail.com 

15 Jitu Kumar Das Siva Prasad Das 9954321386 jitu_das212007@yahoo.com 

16 
Kandarpa Pratim Dev 

Sarma   09828267547 kdevsarma@rediffmail.com 

17 Kuldeep Borgohain Boden Borgohain 9957171863 kulgohain@gmail.com 

19 
Mohammed Razaulla Late Mohammed Iqbal 

Yusuf Kamal 09972966046 md_razaulla@yahoo.com 

20 
Mohammed Ziaur 

Rahman Chowdhury   9127323326 ziachowdhary@yahoo.com 

21 Pallabi Bordoloi   9864469404 bordoloipallabi@gmail.com 

22 Parag kr Das Haladhar das 7896361689 mail2dhruba03@gmail.com 
24 Prabir Kumar Patra Abani Bhushan Patra 9748033097 patprabir@gmail.com 
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25 Pranjal Bayan Sunanda Bayan 9706959646 pranjalhos16@gmail.com 

27 
Purnima Khilar   7397143435 purnima.khilar@rediffmail.com 

28 
Riajur Rahman Manoor Ali 

Rahman 8723920263 riajur.rahman2013@gmail.com 

29 
Sandip Choudhury Pradip Choudhury 9435789879 sandipchoudhury09@gmail.com 

30 
Satish Kumar 

Pandey 
Lt. Shri Bharat 

Pandey 9862132328 spandey.hospitality@gmail.com 

31 Shailendra Rai Rajendra Rai 8872110165 rais6316@gmail.com 

32 
Sujit Kumar Ganguly Paresh Nath 

Ganguly 9434647117 sujitganguly.94@gmail.com 

33 Surabhi Neog Dambarudhar 
Neog 7002827105 surabhi.neog@rediffmail.com 

34 
Tushar Deep 

Sonowal 
Gohin Ch. 
Sonowal 7896756131 tusherdeep@gmail.com 

35 
Utpal Jyoti Deka Bhaben Chandra 

Deka 8486502921 utpal_deka_07@yahoo.com 

36 
Monica R Kumar Lt. Ravindra Nath 

Gazloo 7892444605 monicarkumar@yahoo.co.in 

37 
Pallabi Hazarika Late Rupeshwar 

Hazarika     8761096362 pallabihazarika@gmail.com 

38 Pallab Handique Ganesh Handique 8553781494 phandique007@gmail.com 

39 Satyam Kotoky Late Pulin Kotoky 9678572782 satyam_jorhat@yahoo.com 
 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 18/12/2017. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Mission Director 
Assam Skill Development Mission 

Six Mile, Guwahati 


